mailto:local52vested@ialocal52.org?subject=Apply%20for%20Membership%20through%20Vested%20Status

Initiation Fee and Swearing In Ceremony 

After completing the required training, vestee applicants will receive an email notification to pay 

the initiation fee of Four Thousand, Two Hundred and Ten Dollars ($4,210). The initiation fee 

must be paid in full to attend the Local 52 Swearing-In Ceremony, which is mandatory for 

membership and issuance of the union card. Vestee applicants have thirty (30) days prior to the 

scheduled ceremony to make payment and remain eligible for that date.